
 2012 Idlewild Association DirectoryNumber Street Last Name First Name Second Name phone 1 phone 2 e-mail alternate email Other Address Other City Other Phone

1783 Wild Drive Halley David Michelle 269-377-3995 d 269-377-3993 m dhalley373@aol.com halley5@me.com

1791 Wild Drive Ryan Bill Jane 629-9600 wjryan48@gmail.com 535 S. Burdick St. #115 Kalamazoo MI 49007 342-6323

1799 Wild Drive Nolin Marrtha Jess Martin 269-203-6542 marthanolin@gmail.com jj8mar@gmail.com 910 S. Michigan Ave #1614 Chicago, IL 60605 

1805 Wild Drive Nolin James Kristin 269-252-0250 269-338-6316 james.nolin@gmail.com nolink00@gmail.com Calle Pozo Blanco 6, 1°

31001 Pamplona, Navarra 

España/Spain +34 684 23 21 89

1811 Wild Drive Byrd Randy Karen 274-4930 randybyrd57@gmail.com 60 Cayman Isles Blvd. Englewood, FL 34223

1823 Wild Drive Ganger Roger Joni 269-217-0656 j jlganger@aol.com rlganger@aol.com 3254 Burnt Pine Cove Miramar Beach, FL 32550 269-217-0656

1831 Wild Drive Price Jeffrey Sue Harrison 629-9705 jmpsjh@comcast.net sjhjmp@comcast.net

1839 Wild Drive Wright Mark Jennifer jenwright419@gmail.com 1713 W. Esperanza Ave McAllen TX 78501 956-624-7856

1585 Idlewild Drive Meyer Phillip (Phil) Coleen 517-281-6401 pmeyer@toddwenzel.com pmeyer28@yahoo.com 8694 Shore Pointe Ct. SW Byron Center MI 49315

1593 Idlewild Drive English Annette 629-9925 annettes.mailbox@yahoo.com 720-244-2113 - annette's cell annette@interiordesignalliance.com

1611 Idlewild Drive Dykhouse Elizabeth John 629-9490 dykhouseL@aol.com housedyk4@icloud.com jangle.4@netzero.net

1625 Idlewild Drive Reinhardt Bob Cheryl B - 269-998-1539 C - 269-501-3697 creinhardt10@gmail.com robert.w.reinhardt.md@gmail.com 8486 N. 37th St. Richland MI 49083

1635 Idlewild Drive Feldman Gerald Jane gerryxfeldman@outlook.com gfeldman@alliedglobalmarketing.com 5788 Manchester Hills Dr. SE Grand Rapids, MI 49546

1651 Idlewild Drive Alaimo Charles Carol 629-9492 alaimo123@aol.com 7225 Pelican Bay Blvd. #1702 Naples, FL 34108 239-598-4034

1659 Idlewild Drive Chapel Gar Robin 702-217-9713 (hers) momchapel.4650@gmail.com garchapel@gmail.com

1681 Idlewild Drive Chipman John Lynne jachipman@comcast.net lynnec63@gmail.com

1703 Idlewild Drive Tracy Christopher Michelle 629-5390 / c-806-7380 / m-773-851-2360 michelletracy@comcast.net ctracy@wnj.com P.O. Box 5 Richland MI 49083

1721 Idlewild Drive Freas George

1741 Idlewild Drive Nulty TG Corin tnulty@nulty.com corinnulty@gmail.com 269-488-0337 (work)

1761 Idlewild Drive O'Brien Sean Nicol 629-5162 616-304-2849 n nicolsean1@gmail.com sobriensurg@gmail.com

1769 Idlewild Drive Cronin Amy abcronin@comcast.net 3727 Tributary Ct. Westfield NJ 46062

1775 Idlewild Drive Amaro Peter Jaclyn 773-454-3568 his 630-842-7205 hers jaclyn.amaro@gmail.com peter.amaro@gmail.com

1802 Idlewild Drive Nolin Peter Jennifer 734-395-9669 pete@coin123.com 5163 Oak Ravine Ct. Ann Arbor, MI 48105

1851 Idlewild Drive Vandermolen James Sarah 629-0339 jimmerandsarah@comcast.net 269-203-5212

1879 Idlewild Drive Noall Tom Sharin 989 413-0451 tnoall@comcast.net 989-413-0451

1891 Idlewild Drive Hartridge Lissa 629-9688 lhartridge@gmail.com 3723 Songbird Lane Kalamazoo MI 49008 375-6666

1893 Idlewild Drive Hughes Ross Rossy 248-818-0714 616-240-2551 (rs) ross.z.hughes@me.com rossysical11@gmail.com

1899 Idlewild Drive Brown Cleve Susan suseqbrown@gmail.com clevebme@gmail.com 5028 Haynes Avenue Indianapolis, IN 46250 317-849-0752

1909 Idlewild Drive Buddig Roger Barbara 629-4327 rbuddig@buddig.com 15 Tartan Ridge Burr Ridge, IL 60527 630-321-0812

1925 Idlewild Drive Johnston Bill Ronda Stryker 629-4862 rstryker54@gmail.com bill@greenleaftrust.com melliston@greenleafcompanies.com 211 S. Rose Street Kalamazoo MI 49007 323-8361

1936 Idlewild Drive Johnston Bill Ronda Stryker rstryker54@gmail.com melliston@greenleafcompanies.com 211 S. Rose Street Kalamazoo MI 49007

1941 Idlewild Drive Tyler Mary L. 629-9563 ttyler@borroughs.com 1628 Whites Road Kalamazoo MI 49008 343-6743

1949 Idlewild Drive Lesiow Carol 629-9615 clesiow@aol.com 16400 E Westwind Ct Fountain Hills, AZ  85268
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1975 Idlewild Drive Clark Courtney Jim 269-377-9849 c jonesrx1@gmail.com clarkasc@aol.com
Penderboatworks@gmail.com

all mail goes to Idlewild 269-217-4303

1977 Idlewild Drive Budnick Jack Miki 629-9890 budjack@aol.com

1985 Idlewild Drive Schofield Greg Charlene 201-400-1769 g 973-879-5226 c gregory.schofield@me.com cvschofield@me.com 40 W. Park Place #704 Morristown NJ 07963

1995 Idlewild Drive Casey Dan Kathy dan@capitalinfusion.com kgc2232.yahoo.com 773-230-2995

2020 Idlewild Drive Bulszewicz across road from lake

2029 Idlewild Drive Bulszewicz Rob Amy 810-923-6638 c flyfish1706@hotmail.com 2655 Signature Circle Pinckney, MI 48169 734-954-9994

2033 Idlewild Drive Henseler Peter Molly pjphenseler@yahoo.com 113 Lewis Lane Wheaton, IL 60189

2035 Idlewild Drive Harris Jeff Joy jefflharris10@gmail.com jharris2@cinci.rr.com 692 Hidden Glen Dr. Cincinnati OH 45230 941-594-5417

2037 Idlewild Drive Turnock Lisa Cathy 629-5376 epht41@comcast.net ltdeschenes@gmail.com

2055 Idlewild Drive Kilgore Ron 629-9067 269-806-7910 c markwmlawnservices@yahoo.com 26211 Siena Dr Bonita Springs, FL 34134

2063 Idlewild Drive Reid Eric Martha no more landline 269-569-1257 m ereid@gull-lake.net /  269-384-9782 mreid@gull-lake.net 569-1257

2069 Idlewild Drive Boyd Jeff Deborah J-269-217-0791 jeffboyd8@gmail.com deb.boyd5@gmail.com P O Box 408 Richland MI 49083

2075 Idlewild Drive Elsener George Lenore G-847-989-4968 L-847-508-9510 lelsener@comcast.net 3150 N. Lake Shore Dr. Unit 24F Chicago, IL 60657

2095 Idlewild Drive Nordlie Nancy 248-647-6676 nord718@aol.com 450 Tooting Lane Birmingham MI 48009 248-647-6676

2100 Idlewild Drive Woodruff Jim Maggie 629-9881 h / J-720-4406 /M- 377-5048 jbw@emsergeant.com jbw2100@gmail.com

2101 Idlewild Drive Levy Allen Wendy aandw@comcast.net 202 Upper College Terrace Frederick, MD 21701-4842 301-663-8343

2107 Idlewild Drive Tague Chris Sue 517-881-8357 Chris 517-881-2006 (Sue) tague1120@gmail.com sue.tague@gmail.com

2109 Idlewild Drive Smith Greg Sallie 269-377-7282 G gregorygsmith@comcast.net

2111 Idlewild Drive Chalut Erik Emily

2117 Idlewild Drive Kerrins Mark Rosie 517 285-8975 his / 517-290-6451 hers mkerrins1@gmail.com rosie.kerrins@gmail.com son-Chris and Trena Kerrins 269-352-8441 his / chris.kerrins@stryker.com

2137 Idlewild Drive Knapper Tim Joni J-269-217-5710 T-269-806-9457 jonintim@aol.com 10901 East CD Ave Richland MI 49083

2163 Idlewild Drive Dopp Larry Diane 598-1864 ldopplar@yahoo.com 5234 Neville Terrace Port Charlotte FL

2171 Idlewild Drive Buckley Fred Sharon 629-4836 269-254-0923 cell fredbuckley@comcast.net

2187 Idlewild Drive O'Brien Jeff Amy A-269-998-1958 amycobob@aol.com

2201 Idlewild Drive Babel James Leslie 269-207-7813 269-207-7812 lmobabel@gmail.com 6675 Sunburst Portage, MI 49024

2215 Idlewild Drive Cooper Mike Nadalie 248-930-1300 his 909-720-6816 hers mcooper@shorecp.com nadalie.cooper@gmail.com 4130 Woodland Ave Western Springs, IL 60558

2231 Idlewild Drive Vandenberg Brad Amy Upjohn A-269-998-4784 / B 269-352-3812 amye61@gmail.com bvandenberg@ghgkz.com

2243 Idlewild Drive Disney Mark Laurie 269-317-9828 m 269-569-5984 L disneyla@comcast.net mdisney75@comcast.net

2253 Idlewild Drive Johnson Si Shirley 629-7145 sjohn4379@aol.com sjohnson@bfgroup.com P.O. Box 590 Richland MI 49083 327-4379

2255 Idlewild Drive Croasdale Judy 629-4114 judithcroasdale@gmail.com myrlecroasdale@gmail.com 2537 Jansen Ave SE Buffalo, MN 55313

2259 Idlewild Drive Elenbaas Ron Nanette R-269-207-6515     N-269-217-5609 ronelenbaas2@icloud.com nelenbaas@me.com 8878 W. Gull Lake Dr. Richland MI 49083 269-629-3176 House
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2111 Idlewild Drive Chalut Erik Emily 630-442-2557 emil 269-601-2785 erik emchalut@icloud.com



708 S Madison St. Hinsdale, IL 60521
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1893 Idlewild Drive Ross Hughes ross.z.hughes@me.com president

1659 Idlewild Drive Chapel Gar garchapel@gmail.com vice president

2063 Idlewild Drive Martha Reid mreid@gull-lake.net treasurer

2137 Idlewild Drive Knapper Joni jonintim@aol.com secretary

1879 Idlewild Drive Tom Noall tnoall@comcast.net board

2107 Idlewild Drive Sue Tague stague2107@comcast.net board

1805 Wild Drive Kristin Nolin nolink00@gmail.com board
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